
 1º CONTROL   DE ATLETISMO  PISTA MANUEL DE IRIGOYEN 

 06-may-15 

 LONGITUD 

 Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio Dorsal 

 BENJAMIN MASCULINO 
 1 º     3.52 ALBERTO MARTINEZ DE MORATIN C.P. ARGANTONIO 682 
 2 º     2.88 EDUARDO DANIEL VELEZ BORREGO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 514 
 3 º     2.77 DANIEL CASTRO NROSADO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 504 
 4 º     2.70 VICTOR MONTERO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 747 
 5 º     2.68 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ GARCIA C.P. ARGANTONIO 672 
 6 º     2.65 ANGEL CARRALERO GOMEZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 414 
 7 º     2.65 MIGUEL GARCIA RIVERA C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 412 
 8 º     2.60 ALVARO LAZARO ALDAMOYO C.P. ARGANTONIO 674 
 9 º     2.60 ALEJANDRO GARCIA AGUERRI C.P. ARGANTONIO 662 
 10 º     2.58 GORKA BLANCO SANCHEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 676 
 11 º     2.57 GUILLERMO HAHN BERGANTIÑOS C.P. ARGANTONIO 685 
 12 º     2.54 ALFONSO PACHECO MARTI C.P. ARGANTONIO 680 
 13 º     2.43 DANIEL BELLA CARRASCO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 502 
 14 º     2.42 LUKAS BERGES SANCHEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 692 
 15 º     2.37 PEDRO PALOMINO JIMENEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 658 
 16 º     2.36 ISMAEL SGHIRI SORIANO C.P. ARGANTONIO 683 
 17 º     2.27 ALEJANDRO CORTINA ESCORIZA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 505 
 18 º     2.27 FEDERICOL SAHAGUN NAVARRO C.P. ARGANTONIO 699 
 19 º     2.26 MARCOS CRIADO GOMEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 678 
 20 º     2.26 PABLO PADILLA GONZALEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 660 
 21 º     2.25 MARIO ODRIZOLA MUÑOZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 694 
 22 º     2.18 JORGE GOMEZ VALDES C.P. ARGANTONIO 695 
 23 º     2.14 LUIS GOMEZ ROSENDO C.P. ARGANTONIO 681 
 24 º     2.12 RICARDO MUIÑOS QUIROS C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 508 
 25 º     2.12 MARCELO FUARROS FUENTES C.P. ARGANTONIO 689 
 26 º     2.10 IKER RAMOS ELORZA C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 424 
 27 º     2.10 CANDIDO RUIZ JARA C.P. ARGANTONIO 687 
 28 º     2.09 MAURO LINERO FUNCIA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 507 
 29 º     2.09 MARCOS ROMERO MARTI C.P. ARGANTONIO 691 
 30 º     2.08 JOSE ANTONIO BARRAGAN PEREZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 671 
 31 º     1.90 ALEJANDRO DOPICO CHAVERA C.P. ARGANTONIO 665 
 32 º     1.90 LEO MARTINEZ PEREZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 696 
 33 º     1.70 HUGO ROSADO ALBA C.P. ARGANTONIO 675 
 34 º     1.70 JAVIER NAVARRO SANCHEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 679 
 35 º     1.67 SAMUEL FLOCH ARIAS C.P. ARGANTONIO 673 
 36 º     1.67 JOSE LUIS CARREIRA GARCIA C.P. ARGANTONIO 684 
 37 º     1.56 CARLOS CARAME CERERO C.P. ARGANTONIO 666 
 38 º     1.44 SANTIAGO GOMEZ LEAL C.P. ARGANTONIO 669 
 

 LONGITUD 

 Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio Dorsal 

 BENJAMIN FEMENINO 
 1 º     3.30 SOFIA AMIL DELGADO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 521 
 2 º     3.03 LUCIA BLANCO GUERRERO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 525 
 3 º     2.60 MARGARITA GOICOECHEA  C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 426 
 4 º     2.50 DANIELA LINERO FUNCIA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 532 
 5 º     2.42 MARTA MONTERO C.P. ARGANTONIO 709 
 6 º     2.37 IRENE DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 528 
 7 º     2.36 CANDELA VARGAS PEREZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 536 
 8 º     2.30 ANA FUSTE JUAREZ C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 330 
 9 º     2.28 LUCIA MORENO VICTORIAN C.P. ARGANTONIO 700 
 10 º     2.27 IANA BELLON MOONS C.P. ARGANTONIO 716 
 11 º     2.19 BLANCA FUSTE JUAREZ C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 409 
 12 º     2.13 SOFIA PEREZ OLSSON C.P. ARGANTONIO 706 
 13 º     2.10 LAURA MEDINA TOVAR C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 534 
 14 º     2.05 ALBA PITTS DIAZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 535 
 15 º     2.05 JULIA ABADIA LOPEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 708 
 16 º     2.05 AITANA ROBLES CORNEJO C.P. ARGANTONIO 712 
 17 º     1.90 JIMENA GRACIA MARIBENT C.P. ARGANTONIO 705 
 18 º     1.90 ALEXANDRA JIMENEZ STACEY CEIP. LA INMACULADA 745 
 19 º     1.85 MARIA LEON GARCIA C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 418 
 20 º     1.83 ELENA LEON GARCIA C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 423 
 21 º     1.80 DANIELA UREBA LOPEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 701 



 22 º     1.80 ARACELI LEON GARCIA C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 416 
 23 º     1.60 MICAELA GUAQUETA-MEERT  C.P. ARGANTONIO 715 
 24 º     1.47 SILVIA PLAZUELO ALFARO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 746 

 ALEVIN MASCULINO 
 1 º     3.78 ELIAS ROMERO CATALAN C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 549 
 2 º     3.45 JUAN LUQUE ROMERO C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 748 
 3 º     3.39 MARCOS ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 645 
 4 º     3.26 SERGIO DE MIGUEL C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 749 
 5 º     2.94 MATEO JIMENEZ STACEY CEIP. LA INMACULADA 750 
 6 º     2.72 MANUEL CARREIRA C.P. ARGANTONIO 648 
 7 º     2.69 LUIS ARENAS VENTAS C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 552 
 8 º     2.49 GONZALO BOUZAS LINO C.P. ARGANTONIO 646 
 9 º     2.27 FRANCISCO MACIAS CARDEÑO C.P. ARGANTONIO 647 
 10 º     2.08 RAUL PLAZUELO ALFARO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 548 

 ALEVIN FEMENINO 
 1 º     3.44 EVA RODRIGUEZ PRIETO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 542 
 2 º     3.34 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ PRIETO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 543 
 3 º     2.86 MARIA DEL CARMEN MORENO  C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 540 

 INFANTIL MASCULINO 
 1 º     4.40 GONZALO ROSADO RODRIGUEZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 561 
 2 º     3.67 MIGUEL BUSTAMANTE RODRIGUEZ C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 489 
 3 º     3.59 MANUEL BANDERA LEONSEGUI C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 388 
 4 º     3.57 LUIS GARCIA VALVERDE C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 487 
 5 º     3.51 IVAN FERNANDEZ VEGA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 554 

 INFANTIL FEMENINO 
 1 º     4.13 LUCIA ROLDAN ROCHA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 566 
 2 º     2.80 MIRIAN MOREJON CONDE C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 570 
 3 º     2.51 ALBA SALGADO SANTOS C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 513 
 4 º     2.14 ALBA SANTOS SALGADO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 571 

 CADETE MASCULINO 
 1 º     5.34 JESUS MONTANERO ROMERO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 744 
 2 º     5.24 MANUEL MESA GAMAZA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 574 
 3 º     4.48 ADRIAN MACHUCA TELLEZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 587 

 CADETE FEMENINO 
 1 º     4.38 ISABEL MARIA MORENO BLANCO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 591 
 2 º     3.12 LAURA DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 588 
 3 º     2.68 MERCEDES RODRIGUEZ REDONDO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 593 

 JUVENIL MASCULINO 
 1 º     5.45 GUILLERMO BASSI BOCARDO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 634 
 2 º     5.38 TOMAS JESUS PEREZ  C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 636 
 3 º     4.60 ANDRES OBIENZ SAINZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 635 

 JUVENIL FEMENINO 
 1 º     3.14 LORENA COLLADO MADURGA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 638 

 

 PESO 2KG 

 Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio Dorsal 

 BENJAMIN MASCULINO  
 1 º     5.20 DANIEL BELLA CARRASCO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 502 
 2 º     5.10 MARCOS CRIADO GOMEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 678 
 3 º     4.90 ALEJANDRO FLOR RAMOS C.P. ARGANTONIO 698 
 4 º     4.90 ALBERTO MARTINEZ DE MORATIN C.P. ARGANTONIO 682 
 5 º     4.90 IKER RAMOS ELORZA C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 424 
 6 º     4.70 ANGEL CARRALERO GOMEZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 414 
 7 º     4.70 ALEJANDRO GARCIA AGUERRI C.P. ARGANTONIO 662 
 8 º     4.55 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ GARCIA C.P. ARGANTONIO 672 
 9 º     4.40 DANIEL CASTRO NROSADO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 504 
 10 º     4.10 JAVIER NAVARRO SANCHEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 679 
 11 º     4.10 RICARDO MUIÑOS QUIROS C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 508 
 12 º     4.10 LUIS GOMEZ ROSENDO C.P. ARGANTONIO 681 
 13 º     4.10 DAVID SANCHEZ PEREZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 512 
 14 º     4.00 JOSE LUIS CARREIRA GARCIA C.P. ARGANTONIO 684 
 15 º     4.00 VICTOR MONTERO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 747 
 16 º     3.95 GORKA BLANCO SANCHEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 676 



 17 º     3.80 ALEJANDRO DOPICO CHAVERA C.P. ARGANTONIO 665 
 18 º     3.70 EDUARDO DANIEL VELEZ BORREGO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 514 
 19 º     3.50 SAMUEL FLOCH ARIAS C.P. ARGANTONIO 673 
 20 º     3.45 CANDIDO RUIZ JARA C.P. ARGANTONIO 687 
 21 º     3.45 CARLOS CARAME CERERO C.P. ARGANTONIO 666 
 22 º     3.40 ISMAEL SGHIRI SORIANO C.P. ARGANTONIO 683 
 23 º     3.30 JORGE GOMEZ VALDES C.P. ARGANTONIO 695 
 24 º     3.26 FEDERICOL SAHAGUN NAVARRO C.P. ARGANTONIO 699 
 25 º     3.20 ALFONSO PACHECO MARTI C.P. ARGANTONIO 680 
 26 º     3.20 HUGO ROSADO ALBA C.P. ARGANTONIO 675 
 27 º     3.10 LUKAS BERGES SANCHEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 692 
 28 º     3.00 LEO MARTINEZ PEREZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 696 
 29 º     3.00 GUILLERMO HAHN BERGANTIÑOS C.P. ARGANTONIO 685 
 30 º     2.80 MARCOS ROMERO MARTI C.P. ARGANTONIO 691 
 31 º     2.80 MARIO ODRIZOLA MUÑOZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 694 
 32 º     2.20 MARCELO FUARROS FUENTES C.P. ARGANTONIO 689 

 PESO 2KG 

 Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio Dorsal 

 BENJAMIN FEMENINO 
 1 º     5.00 LUCIA BLANCO GUERRERO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 525 
 2 º     4.20 SOFIA PEREZ OLSSON C.P. ARGANTONIO 706 
 3 º     4.00 DANIELA LINERO FUNCIA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 532 
 4 º     3.95 BLANCA FUSTE JUAREZ C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 409 
 5 º     3.70 JIMENA GRACIA MARIBENT C.P. ARGANTONIO 705 
 6 º     3.55 ANA FUSTE JUAREZ C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 330 
 7 º     3.45 SOFIA AMIL DELGADO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 521 
 8 º     3.25 IRENE DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 528 
 9 º     3.25 MARGARITA GOICOECHEA  C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 426 
 10 º     3.20 ALEXANDRA JIMENEZ STACEY CEIP. LA INMACULADA 745 
 11 º     3.20 MARIA DEL ROSARIO SANZ  C.P. ARGANTONIO 707 
 12 º     3.20 JULIA ABADIA LOPEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 708 
 13 º     2.85 IANA BELLON MOONS C.P. ARGANTONIO 716 
 14 º     2.80 DANIELA UREBA LOPEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 701 
 15 º     2.80 MICAELA GUAQUETA-MEERT  C.P. ARGANTONIO 715 
 16 º     2.60 LUCIA MORENO VICTORIAN C.P. ARGANTONIO 700 
 17 º     2.60 CANDELA VARGAS PEREZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 536 
 18 º     2.55 SILVIA PLAZUELO ALFARO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 746 
 19 º     2.50 ARACELI LEON GARCIA C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 416 
 20 º     2.45 LAURA MEDINA TOVAR C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 534 
 21 º     2.05 AITANA ROBLES CORNEJO C.P. ARGANTONIO 712 
 22 º     1.90 ELENA LEON GARCIA C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 423 
 23 º     1.80 MARIA LEON GARCIA C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 418 

 ALEVIN MASCULINO 
 1 º     7.00 MARCOS ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ C.P. ARGANTONIO 645 
 2 º     6.60 ELIAS ROMERO CATALAN C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 549 
 3 º     6.60 FRANCISCO MACIAS CARDEÑO C.P. ARGANTONIO 647 
 4 º     6.46 GONZALO BOUZAS LINO C.P. ARGANTONIO 646 
 5 º     6.30 SERGIO DE MIGUEL C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 749 
 6 º     6.25 JUAN LUQUE ROMERO C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 748 
 7 º     6.10 RAUL PLAZUELO ALFARO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 548 
 8 º     5.20 MANUEL CARREIRA C.P. ARGANTONIO 648 
 9 º     4.90 MATEO JIMENEZ STACEY CEIP. LA INMACULADA 750 
 10 º     3.70 LUIS ARENAS VENTAS C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 552 

 ALEVIN FEMENINO 
 1 º     3.55 AINHOA OLIVA BENITEZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 541 
 2 º     3.46 MARIA GIL SOTO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 539 
 3 º     3.40 EVA RODRIGUEZ PRIETO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 542 

 PESO 3KG 

 Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio Dorsal 

  INFANTIL MASCULINO 
 1 º     8.80 GONZALO ROSADO RODRIGUEZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 561 
 2 º     7.70 LUIS GARCIA VALVERDE C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 487 
 3 º     6.55 MANUEL BANDERA LEONSEGUI C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 388 
 4 º     6.45 IVAN FERNANDEZ VEGA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 554 
 5 º     5.80 ALVARO MORENO ROA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 560 
 6 º     5.15 MIGUEL BUSTAMANTE RODRIGUEZ C.P. SAN FELIPE NERI 489 

 INFANTIL FEMENINO 
 1 º     5.40 LUCIA ROLDAN ROCHA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 566 
 2 º     4.40 MIRIAN MOREJON CONDE C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 570 
 3 º     4.10 ALBA SALGADO SANTOS C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 513 



 

 PESO 3KG 

 Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio Dorsal 

  CADETE FEMENINO 
 1 º     6.40 ISABEL MARIA MORENO BLANCO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 591 
 2 º     5.40 LAURA DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 588 
 3 º     5.15 ALBA LOPEZ CORTES C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 589 

  CADETE MASCULINO 
 1 º     8.35 MANUEL MESA GAMAZA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 574 
 2 º     8.35 SERGIO AGUILAR POZO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 576 
 3 º     8.05 ADRIAN MACHUCA TELLEZ C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 587 
 4 º     5.90 JESUS MONTANERO ROMERO C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 744 

 PESO 4KG 

 JUVENIL MASCULINO 
 1 º    10.20 TOMAS JESUS PEREZ  C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ 636 


